
Mendocino College 
Human Services/Alcohol and Other Drug Studies Programs 

 

Approved AODS and HUS Program Internship Sites 
 

County of Mendocino Health and Human Services/Alcohol and Other Drug Programs  
Pauline Rantala; 463-7742 rantalap@co.mendocino.ca.us 

Ford St. Project 
139 Ford St, Ukiah, CA 95482 
Clover Martin: 462-1934; clover@fordstreet.org   

Hilltop Recovery for Men and Intensive out Patient 
3937 Foothill Drive, Lucerne 
Lori Runyon: 274-5610; hilltoprecovery@yahoo.com 

Hilltop Recovery Services 
10155 Socrates Mine Road, Middletown, CA 95461 
Lori Runyon: 274-5610; hilltoprecovery@yahoo.com  

Round Valley Indian Health Center/Yuki Trails Human Service Program 
PO Box 247; 23000 Henderson Road, Covelo, CA 95428 
Helen Falandes; 983-6648 ext. 202; Helen.Falandes@rvihc.com  

Pinoleville Vocational Rehabilitation – Wellness Program1 
776 S State St, Ukiah, CA 95482 
Vaughn Pena: 462-7801 ext. 11; vaughn@pinoleville-nsn.us  

Lake County AODS – Lucerne Office 
991-B Parallel Dr, Lakeport, CA 95453 
Jim Gessner:  274-9101; jgessner@co.lake.ca.us  

Lake County Health and Human Services 
 7000-B South Center Dr., Clearlake, CA 95422 
 Amanda Yocham; 995-7090; Amanda.yocham@lakecountyca.gov  
 
 

Other Approved HUS Program Internship Sites (in addition to those above)2 
 

Community Care Management 
201 S. State Street, Ukiah;  
Rachel Robison; 468-9347 
rrobison@ccmc1.org  

Mendocino County Youth Project 
776 S State St, Ukiah, CA 95482 
Joanna Olson: 463-4915 
jolson@mcyp.org  

First 5 Mendocino 
166 E Gobbi St, Ukiah, CA 95482 
Ann Molgaard: 462-4453; 
acmolgaard@mendochildren.org 

Redwood Community Services 
780 S Dora St, Ukiah, CA 95482  
Pamela Lucas – Human Resources: 467-2010 x 107;  
lucasp@rcs4kids.org  

 Manzanita Services 
270 North Pine Street Ukiah, CA 95482 
Susan Novotny: 972-9040  
director@manzanitaservices.org   

Ukiah Community Center 
888 North State St., Ukiah, CA 95482   
Veronica Irwin; 462-8879 ext. 112 
Veronica@fordstreet.org  

Mendocino Coast Clinics 
205 South Street, Fort Bragg, CA 95437 
Kianna Zielesch,PHD 961-3492  
kzielesch@mccinc.org.    

Willits Senior Center 
1501 Baechtel Road, Willits, CA 95490 
Priscilla Tarver: 459-6826  
wioutreach@willitsonline.com  

MCAVHN 
148 Clara Ave, Ukiah, CA 95482 
Libby Guthrie: 462-1932  
libbyguthrie@yahoo.com  

 

  
 

                                                           
1 Only 160 hours of the total hours required for state-level certification may apply. See instructor for details. 
2 These programs are approved for Human Services students, but not for AOD students who intend to qualify for state-level 
AOD counselor certification. 
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